FRIENDS OF THE EDGERTON LIBRARY MEMBERSHIP DRIVE

2024

Your Friends membership is important . . .

A new or renewed membership can help in many ways.

Friends of the Edgerton Library, a non-profit organization, promotes continued growth, development, and use of the library by people of all ages and interests.

Annual memberships and donations enable the Friends to provide services, equipment, books, and programs for the library.



Friends of	the Edgerton	Library •	Williams	County	v Public	l ihrarv
i iiciius vi	lilic Luggi tuli	LIDIALY -	vviiliaili 3	Ount	y I ubiic	LIDIALY

2024 Membershi	i <u>p</u>	A MARICAN STREET TO THE STREET TH
Name		
Address		
City/Zip		
Phone		AND DELECTION OF THE PARTY OF T
Email		
<u>Annual Membershi</u>	p Level: <i>(circle one)</i>	THE STREET OF THE STREET
Individual \$5	Family \$10	Corporate/Civic \$25

Donations in larger amounts will include an automatic membership.

Please make checks payable to	
"Friends of the Edgerton Library" and mail to:	
Friends of the Edgerton Library, 319 N Michigan Ave, Edgerton, OH 4351	! 7
Thank you for your support of the Friends of the Edgerton Libra	r

Donation Amount

Would you	like to be more involved with
the Frien	ds Group? Please check the
box,	and we will contact you.

Would like to volunteer at the library, and/or for Friends events.